Important Notice. This discount schedule is solely for
distribution by Hamilton Beach Commercial Division to its
authorized sales representatives and to the distributor / dealer
trade. Reproduction of this schedule in whole or in part is
strictly forbidden without the prior expressed written consent of
Hamilton Beach Brands.
      ***** Effective March 14, 2025 *****
         This price schedule supersedes all prior schedules. 230V Pricing

call technical support (866) 285-1087 or e-mail techsupport@hamiltonbeach.com
FAX: 1-800-851-3331 PHONE: (800) 572-3331
IMPORTANT ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION CASE PACK LIST PRICE 40% OFF LIST
HBB908R-CE 908, 1 Peak HP, 2 Speeds, 1.3L / 44oz Polycarbonate Container  1 $310.00 $186.00
HBB255-CE Rio, 1.6 Peak HP, 2 Speeds, Pulse 1.4L BPA Free Copolyester Container 1 $447.00 $268.20
HBB255S-CE Rio, 1.6 Peak HP, 2 Speeds, Pulse 0.95L / 32oz Stainless Steel Container 1 $498.00 $298.80
HBF510-CE Expeditor™, 2.4 Peak HP, Variable Speed, Pulse, Chop,1.4L BPA Free, Copolyester Container 1 $801.00 $480.60
HBF510S-CE Expeditor™, 2.4 Peak HP, Variable Speed, Pulse,Chop, 1.8L Stainless Steel Container 1 $968.00 $580.80
HBF600R-CE Expeditor™, 3HP,Variable Speed,Chop, Pulse, Jar Pad Sensor, 1.8L / 64oz  BPA Free, Copolyester Container (includes -UK cordset) 1 $1,309.00 $785.40
HBF600S-CE Expeditor™, 3HP, Variable Speed, Chop, Pulse, Jar Pad Sensor, 1.8L / 64oz Stainless St. Container (R&D) 1 $1,544.00 $926.40
HBF1100SR-CE Expeditor™, 3.5HP, Variable Speed, Chop, Lid Interlock, 4L / 1 Gallon Brushed Stainless Steel Container  1 $3,138.00 $1,882.80
HIGH-PERFORMANCE BLENDERS
HBH455-CE Tango, 2.4 Peak HP, 2 Speeds, Pulse, Variable Timer, 1.4L / 48oz BPA Free Copolyester Container 1 $760.00 $456.00
HBH550R-CE Fury, 3 Peak HP, 2 Speeds, Pulse, Jar Pad Sensor, 1.8L / 64oz BPA Free Copolyester Container 1 $1,112.00 $667.20
HBH650R-CE Tempest, 3 Peak HP, 2 Speeds, Jump Cycle, Pulse, Jar Pad Sensor, 1.8L / 64oz BPA Free, Copolyester Container 1 $1,365.00 $819.00
HBH755R-CE Eclipse, 3 Peak HP, 5 Program Buttons, Pulse, Quiet Shield, 2.0L / 64oz BPA Free Copolyester Container 1 $2,161.00 $1,296.60
HBH855-CE Summit® Edge, 3.5 Peak HP, Auto Blend, Pulse, Jar Pad Sensor, Quiet Shield, 48oz / 1.4L  BPA-Free Copolyester Container 1 $2,235.00 $1,341.00
HMI009-CE BigRig™,  230mm, Variable Speed, Medium Duty 250W Immersion Blender $509.00 $305.40
HMI012-CE BigRig™, 305mm, Variable Speed, Heavy Duty 1000W Immersion Blender 1 $815.00 $489.00
HMI014-CE BigRig™, 355mm, Variable Speed, Heavy Duty 1000W Immersion Blender 1 $930.00 $558.00
HMI016-CE BigRig™, 406mm, Variable Speed, Heavy Duty 1000W Immersion Blender 1 $1,049.00 $629.40
HMI018-CE BigRig™, 457mm, Variable Speed, Heavy Duty 1000W Immersion Blender 1 $1,211.00 $726.60
HMI021-CE BigRig™, 533mm, Variable Speed, Heavy Duty 1000W Immersion Blender 1 $1,470.00 $882.00
HBS1400R-CE Revolution, 3 HP, 1/4 HP Shaver, 16 Cycles, 1.8L / 64oz. Polycarbonate Container 1 $5,987.00 $3,592.20
37560R-CE Proctor Silex Commercial 60 Cup Rice Cooker / Warmer 1 $531.00 $318.60
HSV1000-CE Hamilton Beach Commercial 1200W Immersion Circulator, 8 gallons / 30 liters 1 $673.00 $403.80
HMD200R-CE Single Spindle, 1/3 HP, Stainless Steel Agitator, 3 Speeds, includes cup 1 $753.00 $451.80